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ABOUT US

WE BEEN DOING BUSINESS IN NEW
ROCHELLE FOR 30 YEARS MAKING
THE BEST ITALIAN DISHES AND SUBS

VOTED BY THE WESTCHSTER

MAGAZINE ONE OF WESTCHESTER

BEST DELI'S

PASTA
HOME MADE SAUSE

BAKED ZITI
LASAGNA

STUFFED SHELLS
PENNE ALA VODCA
BAKED MANICOTTI
PENNE PESTO
LOBSTER RAVIOLLI

SALADS
FRESH

TOSS SALAD
CESARSALAD

$89.00
$99.00
$89.00
$99.00
$89.00
$99.00
$149.00

$39/59
$39/59

MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO $55/89

GREEK SALAD

APPETIZERS
RICE BALLS/ARANCINI
CHICKEN FINGERS
POTATO CROQUETTES

$45/75

$2.99
$59/99
$2.99

MEAT
ALWAYS FRESH

CHICKEN PARM

MEAT BALLS
EGGPLANT PARM
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
CHICKEN MARSALA
CHICKEN FRANCAISE
EGGPLAN ROLLATINI

FRUIT SALAD

PASTA SALAD
TORTELLINI SALAD
GRILLED VEGEATABLES

MAC N CHEESE
CHICKEN WINGS
POTATO BALLS

LOUPINOS.COM

$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$125.00
$99.00
$99.00

$55/75
$49/79
$55/85
$45/65

$39/89
$55/89
$2.99




MENU

COLD PLATTERS

SUBS

LOUPINOS DELI

1M PELHAM ROAD
NEW ROCHELLE

914-654-1049
Loupinositaliandeli
@gmail.com

DELI FRESH 3FOOT TO 6 FOOT
ANTI PASTA $55/95 ITALIAN $24.00
COLDCUT PLATTER $55/85 AMERICAN $22.00
CHEESE PLATTER $49/79 GOOD FELLA $26.00
VEGETABLE PLATTER $59 GOD FATHER $26.00
MACARONI SALAD $699 LB EGGPLANT CLUB $24.00
POTATO SALAD $699 LB CHICKEN CLUB $26.00
COELSLAW $699 LB BELLA MOZZARELLA $24.00
BFREACKFAST AND COFFEE URN
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ASK FOR MORE
INFORAMATION




