ABOUT US

WE BEEN DOING BUSINESS IN NEW ROCHELLE FOR 30 YEARS MAKING THE BEST ITALIAN DISHES AND SUBS VOTED BY THE WESTCHSTER MAGAZINE ONE OF WESTCHESTER BEST DELI'S



PASTA		MEAT	
HOME MADE SAUSE		ALWAYS FRESH	
BAKED ZITI	\$89.00	CHICKEN PARM	\$99.00
LASAGNA	\$99.00	MEAT BALLS	\$99.00
STUFFED SHELLS	\$89.00	EGGPLANT PARM	\$99.00
PENNE ALA VODCA	\$99.00	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$89.00
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$89.00	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$125.00
PENNE PESTO	\$99.00	CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$99.00
LOBSTER RAVIOLLI	\$149.00	EGGPLAN ROLLATINI	\$99.00
SALADS			
FRESH			
TOSS SALAD	\$39/59	FRUIT SALAD	\$55/75
CESARSALAD	\$39/59	PASTA SALAD	\$49/79
MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO	\$55/89	TORTELLINI SALAD	\$55/85
GREEK SALAD	\$45/75	GRILLED VEGEATABLES	\$45/65
APPETIZERS			
RICE BALLS/ARANCINI	\$2.99	MAC N CHEESE	\$39/89
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$59/99	CHICKEN WINGS	\$55/89
POTATO CROQUETTES	\$2.99	POTATO BALLS	\$2.99



LOUPINOS CATERING MENU











MENU

COLD PLATTERS

DELI FRESH

SUBS

3 FOOT TO 6 FOOT

ANTI PASTA	\$55/95	ITALIAN	\$24.00
COLDCUT PLATTER	\$55/85	AMERICAN	\$22.00
CHEESE PLATTER	\$49/79	GOOD FELLA	\$26.00
VEGETABLE PLATTER	\$59	GOD FATHER	\$26.00
MACARONI SALAD	\$6.99 LB	EGGPLANT CLUB	\$24.00
POTATO SALAD	\$6 99 LB	CHICKEN CLUB	\$26.00
COELSLAW	\$6.99 LB	BELLA MOZZARELLA	\$24.00

BFREACKFAST AND COFFEE URN AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ASK FOR MORE INFORAMATION

LOUPINOS DELI

111 PELHAM ROAD NEW ROCHELLE

914-654-1049 Loupinositaliandeli @gmail.com